
Placering Klass 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Del.Res 8 9 10 Totalt
1 Jonas Jonsson Nysätra PK 3 50 49 47 47 47 49 45 334 47 45 48 474 Guld
2 Gunnar Moreskog Skellefteå PSF 3 47 46 48 47 46 47 48 329 46 48 49 472 Silver
3 Sture Strid Skellefteå PSF 3 45 47 49 48 49 48 47 333 45 45 46 469 Brons
4 Sven Carlsson Skellefteå PSF 3 44 48 47 48 45 46 48 326 47 46 47 466
5 Örjan Karlsson Bolidens PSK 2 44 44 47 44 45 48 43 315 45 46 44 450
6 Paul Hallbjörk Vännäs PK 2 44 46 42 45 47 47 45 316 48 46 35 445
7 Greger Karlsson Bolidens PSK 2 44 43 44 46 47 42 46 312 41 44 46 443
8 Bill Stenlund Bolidens PSK 3 46 45 46 46 48 45 44 320 320
9 Patrik Stenlund Bolidens PSK 2 41 35 39 46 46 41 40 288 288

Placering Klass 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Del.Res 8 9 10 Totalt
1 Britt-Marie Larsson Malå PSK D3 46 47 46 47 46 43 49 324 44 48 47 463 Guld
2 Görel Öjeryd Malå PSK D2 45 40 42 44 37 44 42 294 44 45 44 427
3 Marianne Stenlund Bolidens PSK D2 39 41 37 40 42 41 37 277 277

Placering Klass 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Del.Res 8 9 10 Totalt
1 Staffan Åberg Nysätra PK Vy 49 47 47 45 47 48 47 330 45 44 42 461 Guld
2 Erik Marklund Bolidens PSK Vy 46 44 47 46 43 42 46 314 48 45 44 451
3 Hans Moritz Rundviks PK Vy 45 42 41 41 41 39 44 293 45 46 46 430

Placering Klass 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Del.Res 8 9 10 Totalt
1 Börje Jonsson Nysätra PK Vä 47 45 49 47 44 47 48 327 44 42 44 457 Guld
2 Kjell Lundkvist Bolidens PSK Vä 46 44 46 45 46 45 47 319 46 42 46 453 Silver
3 Per Sjöquist Skellefteå PSF Vä 46 44 45 40 42 41 46 304 44 41 47 436
4 Karl-Johan Grenvall Skellefteå PSF Vä 40 38 37 40 39 43 43 280 39 43 45 407
5 Rune Karlsson Nysätra PK Vä 40 44 40 39 44 33 43 283 283

Grund omgång Final

Grund omgång Final

Grund omgång Final

Grund omgång Final

Bolidens PSK 25-216
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 öppen klass

Damer

Veteran Yngre

Veteran Äldre



Staffan Åberg Nysätra PK Vy 49 47 47 45 47 48 47 330 Guld
Börje Jonsson Nysätra PK Vä 47 45 49 47 44 47 48 327

Kjell Lundkvist Bolidens PSK Vä 46 44 46 45 46 45 47 319
Erik Marklund Bolidens PSK Vy 46 44 47 46 43 42 46 314

Per Sjöquist Skellefteå PSF Vä 46 44 45 40 42 41 46 304
Karl-Johan Grenvall Skellefteå PSF Vä 40 38 37 40 39 43 43 280

Sture Strid Skellefteå PSF 3 45 47 49 48 49 48 47 333
Gunnar Moreskog Skellefteå PSF 3 47 46 48 47 46 47 48 329
Sven Carlsson Skellefteå PSF 3 44 48 47 48 45 46 48 326

Bill Stenlund Bolidens PSK 3 46 45 46 46 48 45 44 320
Örjan Karlsson Bolidens PSK 2 44 44 47 44 45 48 43 315
Greger Karlsson Bolidens PSK 2 44 43 44 46 47 42 46 312

Britt-Marie Larsson Malå PSK D3 46 47 46 47 46 43 49 324
Görel Öjeryd Malå PSK D2 45 40 42 44 37 44 42 294

2 947

1

3

Öppen C

1

618

988

2

Veteraner
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Plcering Klass 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Del.Res 8 9 10 Totalt Std.medalj
1 Örjan Karlsson Bolidens PSK 2 44 44 47 44 45 48 43 315 45 46 44 450
2 Paul Hallbjörk Vännäs PK 2 44 46 42 45 47 47 45 316 48 46 35 445
3 Greger Karlsson Bolidens PSK 2 44 43 44 46 47 42 46 312 41 44 46 443
4 Patrik Stenlund Bolidens PSK 2 41 35 39 46 46 41 40 288 288

1 Jonas Jonsson Nysätra PK 3 50 49 47 47 47 49 45 334 47 45 48 474 S
2 Gunnar Moreskog Skellefteå PSF 3 47 46 48 47 46 47 48 329 46 48 49 472 B
3 Sture Strid Skellefteå PSF 3 45 47 49 48 49 48 47 333 45 45 46 469 S
4 Sven Carlsson Skellefteå PSF 3 44 48 47 48 45 46 48 326 47 46 47 466 B
5 Bill Stenlund Bolidens PSK 3 46 45 46 46 48 45 44 320 320

1 Britt-Marie Larsson Malå PSK D3 46 47 46 47 46 43 49 324 44 48 47 463 B
2 Görel Öjeryd Malå PSK D2 45 40 42 44 37 44 42 294 44 45 44 427
3 Marianne Stenlund Bolidens PSK D2 39 41 37 40 42 41 37 277 277

1 Staffan Åberg Nysätra PK Vy 49 47 47 45 47 48 47 330 45 44 42 461 S
2 Erik Marklund Bolidens PSK Vy 46 44 47 46 43 42 46 314 48 45 44 451
3 Hans Moritz Rundviks PK Vy 45 42 41 41 41 39 44 293 45 46 46 430

1 Börje Jonsson Nysätra PK Vä 47 45 49 47 44 47 48 327 44 42 44 457 B
2 Kjell Lundkvist Bolidens PSK Vä 46 44 46 45 46 45 47 319 46 42 46 453
3 Per Sjöquist Skellefteå PSF Vä 46 44 45 40 42 41 46 304 44 41 47 436
4 Karl-Johan Grenvall Skellefteå PSF Vä 40 38 37 40 39 43 43 280 39 43 45 407
5 Rune Karlsson Nysätra PK Vä 40 44 40 39 44 33 43 283 283

Silver 330 p
Brons 322 p

Grund omgång Final

Standard medalj
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